

1st A/C and Final Bill

Name of Work- **1**

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:-	1055	1032			
to Baphi					
Agency:-	Rishabh Kumar				
S/O	Suresh Kumar				
Near	P.S. College				
Chandmari	Motehari				
Ext:-	Chandmari				
Agg No:-	16	MBD of 22-23			
Date of Start:-	1-7-12	22			
Date of Completion:-	6-9-23				
Date of measurement:-					
① Clearing and grubbing					
Road land-					
	2x10x30m	1.00			600.00m ²
	2x9x30m	1.00			540.00m ²
	2x1x2.00m	1.00			4.00m ²
	2x10x30m	1.00			600.00m ²
	2x10x30m	1.00			600.00m ²
	2x4x30m	1.00			240.00m ²
	2x1x18m	1.00			36.00m ²
					= 2620.00m ²
					= 0.262 Hect

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Direction and place and Identification signs					
	2	1.20	0.80		1.92 m^2
(7) providing and lining of retro-reflectorised catenary, mandatory and informatory sign					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle					6.00 No
(ii) 600 mm circular					4.00 No
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangle					2.00 No
(8) providing Reinforced cement concrete m 15 Grade Boundary pillar					8.00 No
(9) providing Road marking with Hot applied Thermoplastic C.C Surface					
	2	10	30	0.100	60.00 m^2
	2	9	30	0.100	54.00 m^2
	2	1	2.00	0.100	0.40 m^2
	2	10	30	0.100	60.00 m^2
	2	10	30	0.100	60.00 m^2
	2	4	30	0.100	24.00 m^2
	2	1	18	0.100	3.60 m^2
					$= 262.00 \text{ m}^2$

Continuation

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No.134 9

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Clearing and grubbing road level.					
City vide Tm B P (1)					
0.262 Hect @ Rs 59726.13/Hect = 15648.00					
(2/3) Providing laying spreading and compacting W.B.M. for III -					
City vide Tm B P (2)					
369.21 m ³ @ Rs 6081.10/m ³ = 2245203.00					
(3/4) Providing cement concrete pavement m30					
City vide Tm B P (6)					
792.61 m ³ @ Rs 10058.23/m ³ = 7972254.00					
(4/2) Constn of subgrade and earthen shoulder -					
City vide Tm B P (6)					
391.35 m ³ @ Rs 253.56/m ³ = 99231.00					
(5/6.7) Reinforced cement concrete m/s grade k.m. and Local Stone -					
City vide Tm B P (6)					
(I) k.m Stone					
2.00 No @ Rs 3259.77/each = 6520.00					
(II) 200m Stone					
6.00 No @ Rs 855.47/each = 5133.00					
City vide Tm B P (6)					
CC Rs 10 343989.00					

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13.75	1071	6401.00
G.S.T @ 18%			192		8952.00
L.C.E @ 1% (H)			1071		164.00
			S.F (H) Rg	137	745.00
			= Rg	128	90262.00
Less 0.15% as per			1933		5.00
			= Rg	128	70927.00

N. Kumar
21-08-23
J.E

Shahul
28/08/23
R.E

C.P.
Vijay
28/08/23

material statement

Earthwork - 391.35 m³ - 12915

Agg - 1248.70 m³

C. Sand - 358.26 m³ - 53739

N. Kumar
21-08-23
J.E

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Memo of layout			
		5x SD-			64354670
		2x JT-			12871020
		W. (W)-			12871020
		H. (H)-			12871020
		Royalty			6655420
					2947520
					14943520
		52x			12871020
665472-		1x 12871020			12871020
		Cheque			1150545520
					1150538170
		128709270			128709270
Project on 128709270 one					
cor twenty eight line					
seventy thousand nine					
hundred twenty seven					
V. Singh					
29/8/23					
Executive Engineer					
Rural Works Department					
Works Division, Raxaul					
29/8/23					